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排名表(守门员)

截止至第 46场

得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

21 李明 安徽 81235-71 31-85 11-32 15-40 8-26 0-2 6-12 106-2681 39.6

1 刘宗其 天津 8632-55 25-63 19-36 2-12 6-29 5-7 3-17 92-2192 42.0

12 周哲韬 上海 7236-53 21-48 15-23 6-28 5-23 1-1 0-5 84-1813 46.4

16 于性哲 山东 8730-54 18-45 11-17 6-18 5-21 1-5 3-21 74-1814 40.9

16 张帅 江苏 8830-57 14-45 7-15 5-21 6-16 3-3 2-5 67-1625 41.4

16 刘迈科 北京 8330-56 14-46 5-17 9-38 3-31 1-2 3-10 65-2006 32.5

16 马跃 广东 8717-47 16-45 8-21 4-22 8-23 1-7 2-5 56-1707 32.9

12 王权 江苏 8727-41 8-26 6-13 4-13 4-15 1-1 4-17 54-1268 42.9

16 宋继强 四川 8110-22 25-71 6-14 3-35 8-31 0-0 0-4 52-1779 29.4

12 张睿梁 四川 816-16 20-55 9-18 3-28 6-30 1-1 1-6 46-15410 29.9

16 韩乐斌 新疆 7413-31 14-29 10-23 2-16 1-12 1-3 1-5 42-11911 35.3

16 丛霖 解放军 8011-26 15-34 5-10 3-11 2-9 1-2 3-16 40-10812 37.0

1 李梓宁 解放军 8013-26 15-40 5-14 4-16 1-12 0-0 2-15 40-12313 32.5

12 王泷 北京 808-31 14-31 4-10 1-9 8-26 2-2 1-12 38-12114 31.4

12 崔剑 山东 81218-35 7-20 8-20 1-11 1-10 1-1 0-4 36-10115 35.6

1 宋晓晨 新疆 7311-22 11-48 7-20 1-21 6-24 0-0 0-6 36-14116 25.5

1 姚仁杰 山西 748-29 9-51 4-33 3-39 2-23 2-4 1-8 29-18717 15.5

19 王帅 广东 806-12 10-26 6-10 1-4 1-5 1-2 1-5 26-6418 40.6

1 张峥 上海 705-11 12-31 4-11 2-15 2-4 1-1 0-2 26-7519 34.7

12 姜明 解放军 600-5 9-17 2-7 3-17 3-9 0-0 0-3 17-5820 29.3

16 陈开心 浙江 703-16 3-29 4-17 3-32 2-19 1-3 1-3 17-11921 14.3

15 张佩力 浙江 701-9 3-19 1-12 3-24 2-10 0-0 0-3 10-7722 13.0

12 杨峻 天津 814-13 3-15 0-3 1-11 0-6 0-2 1-6 9-5623 16.1

12 曾献辰 安徽 811-3 1-7 0-0 2-11 0-7 0-0 0-2 4-3024 13.3

20 徐士明 安徽 501-1 0-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-625 33.3

1 罗尧尧 四川 810-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-026 0.0

1 林先方 浙江 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-027 0.0

22 魏雨童 天津 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-128 0.0

22 赵松涛 山西 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-129 0.0

16 刘海亮 天津 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 0-430 0.0
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7M球得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

21 李明 安徽 81235-71 31-85 11-32 15-40 8-26 0-2 6-12 106-2681 50.0

12 王权 江苏 8727-41 8-26 6-13 4-13 4-15 1-1 4-17 54-1262 23.5

16 刘迈科 北京 8330-56 14-46 5-17 9-38 3-31 1-2 3-10 65-2003 30.0

16 丛霖 解放军 8011-26 15-34 5-10 3-11 2-9 1-2 3-16 40-1084 18.8

1 刘宗其 天津 8632-55 25-63 19-36 2-12 6-29 5-7 3-17 92-2195 17.6

16 于性哲 山东 8730-54 18-45 11-17 6-18 5-21 1-5 3-21 74-1816 14.3

16 张帅 江苏 8830-57 14-45 7-15 5-21 6-16 3-3 2-5 67-1627 40.0

16 马跃 广东 8717-47 16-45 8-21 4-22 8-23 1-7 2-5 56-1708 40.0

1 李梓宁 解放军 8013-26 15-40 5-14 4-16 1-12 0-0 2-15 40-1239 13.3

16 陈开心 浙江 703-16 3-29 4-17 3-32 2-19 1-3 1-3 17-11910 33.3

16 韩乐斌 新疆 7413-31 14-29 10-23 2-16 1-12 1-3 1-5 42-11911 20.0

19 王帅 广东 806-12 10-26 6-10 1-4 1-5 1-2 1-5 26-6412 20.0

12 张睿梁 四川 816-16 20-55 9-18 3-28 6-30 1-1 1-6 46-15413 16.7

12 杨峻 天津 814-13 3-15 0-3 1-11 0-6 0-2 1-6 9-5614 16.7

1 姚仁杰 山西 748-29 9-51 4-33 3-39 2-23 2-4 1-8 29-18715 12.5

12 王泷 北京 808-31 14-31 4-10 1-9 8-26 2-2 1-12 38-12116 8.3

20 徐士明 安徽 501-1 0-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-617 0.0

1 罗尧尧 四川 810-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-018 0.0

1 林先方 浙江 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-019 0.0

22 魏雨童 天津 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-120 0.0

22 赵松涛 山西 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-121 0.0

1 张峥 上海 705-11 12-31 4-11 2-15 2-4 1-1 0-2 26-7522 0.0

12 曾献辰 安徽 811-3 1-7 0-0 2-11 0-7 0-0 0-2 4-3023 0.0

12 姜明 解放军 600-5 9-17 2-7 3-17 3-9 0-0 0-3 17-5824 0.0

15 张佩力 浙江 701-9 3-19 1-12 3-24 2-10 0-0 0-3 10-7725 0.0

16 宋继强 四川 8110-22 25-71 6-14 3-35 8-31 0-0 0-4 52-17726 0.0

12 崔剑 山东 81218-35 7-20 8-20 1-11 1-10 1-1 0-4 36-10127 0.0

16 刘海亮 天津 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 0-428 0.0

12 周哲韬 上海 7236-53 21-48 15-23 6-28 5-23 1-1 0-5 84-18129 0.0

1 宋晓晨 新疆 7311-22 11-48 7-20 1-21 6-24 0-0 0-6 36-14130 0.0
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